
2020年上海市普通高校招生编导类专业统考合格考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数
  237.00分及以上 13 13

  236.00-  236.99 1 14

  235.00-  235.99 1 15

  234.00-  234.99 3 18

  233.00-  233.99 7 25

  232.00-  232.99 4 29

  231.00-  231.99 4 33

  230.00-  230.99 14 47

  229.00-  229.99 8 55

  228.00-  228.99 11 66

  227.00-  227.99 16 82

  226.00-  226.99 9 91

  225.00-  225.99 14 105

  224.00-  224.99 20 125

  223.00-  223.99 24 149

  222.00-  222.99 13 162

  221.00-  221.99 28 190

  220.00-  220.99 18 208

  219.00-  219.99 25 233

  218.00-  218.99 20 253

  217.00-  217.99 27 280

  216.00-  216.99 34 314

  215.00-  215.99 43 357

  214.00-  214.99 43 400

  213.00-  213.99 33 433

  212.00-  212.99 37 470

  211.00-  211.99 31 501

  210.00-  210.99 23 524

  209.00-  209.99 35 559

  208.00-  208.99 40 599

  207.00-  207.99 35 634

  206.00-  206.99 34 668

  205.00-  205.99 41 709

  204.00-  204.99 31 740

  203.00-  203.99 31 771

  202.00-  202.99 33 804

  201.00-  201.99 30 834

  200.00-  200.99 25 859

  199.00-  199.99 19 878

  198.00-  198.99 21 899

  197.00-  197.99 25 924

  196.00-  196.99 21 945

  195.00-  195.99 31 976

  194.00-  194.99 23 999

  193.00-  193.99 21 1020

  192.00-  192.99 19 1039

  191.00-  191.99 13 1052

  190.00-  190.99 14 1066

  189.00-  189.99 20 1086

  188.00-  188.99 17 1103

  187.00-  187.99 20 1123

  186.00-  186.99 11 1134

  185.00-  185.99 8 1142
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  184.00-  184.99 9 1151

  183.00-  183.99 10 1161

  182.00-  182.99 5 1166

  181.00-  181.99 15 1181

  180.00-  180.99 5 1186
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